
50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 5 A 98 5 96 5 97 1 96 3 99 5 97 1 583.020

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 21 B 97 6 95 4 96 4 99 6 98 3 95 3 580.026

DALY                              James Kyneton S 33147 2 B 95 2 99 6 94 3 99 4 96 5 97 2 580.022

ROMANOFF                     Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 10 B 98 6 96 5 92 4 96 5 98 3 98 4 578.027

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 6 A 95 3 95 2 96 1 99 3 96 4 96 4 577.017

CHICK                             Janine Benalla S 31284 26 A 94 4 98 3 93 3 96 3 98 5 97 5 576.023

SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta SJ 32988 4 C 93 3 95 2 90 3 99 4 97 4 96 5 570.021

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 3 B 91 1 96 2 92 5 98 6 96 5 94 3 567.022

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 9 B 90 1 94 1 89 1 100 6 94 3 94 2 561.014

CAMERON                        Alex Shepparton SJ 33189 11 D 96 3 93 91 1 92 2 94 4 92 558.010

YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 22 B 94 3 91 2 94 2 89 3 91 2 94 4 553.016

JANDA                             Jardanko Frankston Pen.TRC S 32518 1 C 91 2 86 2 91 89 1 94 3 93 1 544.009

CAMERON                        Craig Shepparton S 33190 12 C 90 3 88 86 91 2 89 1 88 1 532.007

TRV Endurance Match Stage 1 (27/10/2012)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 3 B 97 5 97 1 97 5 97 2 97 4 99 4 584.021

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 21 B 97 1 98 4 97 4 94 2 99 5 97 5 582.021

CHICK                             Janine Benalla S 31284 26 A 98 4 99 5 94 1 97 2 96 4 97 5 581.021

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 5 A 96 0 94 4 97 3 98 5 98 6 95 3 578.021

ROMANOFF                     Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 10 B 94 0 96 4 95 3 96 2 95 2 94 1 570.012

DALY                              James Kyneton S 33147 2 B 90 0 95 2 96 2 97 1 98 3 94 2 570.010

YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 22 B 91 2 90 2 97 7 98 5 94 2 96 4 566.022

SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta SJ 32988 4 C 93 3 96 2 93 1 92 2 98 3 94 4 566.015

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 9 B 94 4 91 1 93 4 95 3 97 3 94 3 564.018

CAMERON                       Alex Shepparton SJ 33189 11 D 91 2 90 2 92 3 93 1 95 3 93 0 554.011

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 6 A 90 2 94 2 96 4 97 5 99 4 74 1 550.018

JANDA                             Jardanko Frankston Pen.TRC S 32518 1 C 90 0 86 0 87 3 91 2 95 1 97 4 546.010

CAMERON                       Craig Shepparton S 33190 12 C 93 1 92 3 93 4 91 2 90 2 86 2 545.014

TRV Endurance Match Stage 2 (27/10/2012)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 6 A 99 7 99 8 96 5 100 8 99 6 97 6 590.040

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 5 A 97 3 98 4 98 3 100 8 97 5 97 4 587.027

CHICK                             Janine Benalla S 31284 26 A 98 7 99 4 94 3 96 5 100 7 98 4 585.030

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 21 B 95 4 95 3 98 4 95 5 100 6 99 3 582.025

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 3 B 98 6 98 6 93 2 94 4 97 5 98 4 578.027

ROMANOFF                     Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 10 B 100 7 95 1 98 4 94 3 96 6 95 2 578.023

SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta SJ 32988 4 C 96 2 97 3 96 4 96 5 96 4 97 4 578.022

DALY                              James Kyneton S 33147 2 B 96 4 99 6 95 3 96 2 97 4 95 3 578.022

YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 22 B 96 5 95 5 94 4 97 3 95 4 95 5 572.026

CAMERON                        Alex Shepparton SJ 33189 11 D 95 4 95 3 97 4 91 1 94 2 97 1 569.015

JANDA                             Jardanko Frankston Pen.TRC S 32518 1 C 95 4 89 1 91 1 93 2 92 1 96 1 556.010

CAMERON                        Craig Shepparton S 33190 12 C 90 1 92 1 95 4 91 2 92 3 92 2 552.013

TRV Endurance Match Stage 3 (28/10/2012)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 5 A 97 2 97 4 99 6 98 6 96 2 98 6 585.026

CHICK                             Janine Benalla S 31284 26 A 98 8 96 6 95 4 97 1 96 4 95 3 577.026

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 6 A 97 4 94 5 97 4 96 4 97 5 95 5 576.027

YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 22 B 93 4 97 4 98 5 96 3 94 4 96 1 574.021

ROMANOFF                     Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 10 B 98 4 96 5 94 2 95 1 94 1 96 4 573.017

DALY                              James Kyneton S 33147 2 B 94 2 93 2 96 1 95 2 98 7 95 0 571.014

SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta SJ 32988 4 C 96 2 95 3 94 3 98 5 91 0 95 1 569.014

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 21 B 98 6 93 3 95 1 97 5 93 4 91 1 567.020

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 3 B 96 3 94 0 93 3 97 4 92 2 95 5 567.017

JANDA                             Jardanko Frankston Pen.TRC S 32518 1 C 94 3 95 3 97 2 90 1 91 0 93 2 560.011

CAMERON                       Alex Shepparton SJ 33189 11 D 92 4 95 3 91 4 86 1 97 5 89 0 550.017

CAMERON                       Craig Shepparton S 33190 12 C 92 2 90 0 92 3 91 2 93 1 91 1 549.009

TRV Endurance Match Stage 4 (28/10/2012)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

BICKERDIKE                      Graham Benalla S 31112 A14 A 99 5 99 6 98 6 100 5 99 6 99 6 594.034

GALLO                             John Benalla S 32621 A15 A 98 4 97 4 99 6 100 5 99 5 99 7 592.031

MAYA                              Gerhard Shepparton V 30304 A19 A 99 5 97 3 98 5 99 6 99 9 99 7 591.035

HOMEWOOD                  David Lancefield S 30778 A13 B 99 6 98 5 98 4 99 6 98 6 98 6 590.033

HOMEWOOD                  Karyn Lancefield S 31117 A20 B 98 5 99 8 100 7 98 5 96 5 97 3 588.033

REED                              Paul N.S.W. V 25929 A18 A 93 3 98 8 96 5 99 6 98 7 98 7 582.036

GARVEY                            Syd Target Rifle Geelong V 33128 A17 B 92 2 97 3 95 7 100 7 96 3 97 6 577.028

MAGINN                           Brendan Traralgon S 33042 A16 A 94 3 97 3 92 4 99 6 94 1 98 3 574.020

TRV Endurance Match Stage 1 (27/10/2012)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

REED                              Paul N.S.W. V 25929 A18 A 97 5 99 4 96 4 99 7 100 6 100 10 591.036

HOMEWOOD                  Karyn Lancefield S 31117 A20 B 97 5 98 7 98 5 99 7 99 6 100 6 591.036

BICKERDIKE                     Graham Benalla S 31112 A14 A 99 9 97 5 99 4 99 7 99 5 98 4 591.034

GALLO                             John Benalla S 32621 A15 A 99 6 98 4 98 5 100 7 99 8 97 4 591.034

MAYA                              Gerhard Shepparton V 30304 A19 A 99 7 99 8 98 5 99 7 99 8 95 5 589.040

HOMEWOOD                  David Lancefield S 30778 A13 B 98 6 97 5 97 6 98 4 100 7 99 6 589.034

MAGINN                          Brendan Traralgon S 33042 A16 A 96 4 100 5 97 5 96 3 98 7 100 8 587.032

GARVEY                            Syd Target Rifle Geelong V 33128 A17 B 96 5 95 2 98 5 100 6 95 3 97 2 581.023

TRV Endurance Match Stage 2 (27/10/2012)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

BICKERDIKE                      Graham Benalla S 31112 A14 A 100 7 100 8 98 6 99 9 100 9 99 8 596.047

GALLO                             John Benalla S 32621 A15 A 99 5 99 7 99 5 99 9 99 8 100 7 595.041

MAYA                              Gerhard Shepparton V 30304 A19 A 98 4 100 7 98 6 100 6 100 7 99 7 595.037

REED                              Paul N.S.W. V 25929 A18 A 99 8 99 7 98 5 99 4 100 9 99 7 594.040

MAGINN                           Brendan Traralgon S 33042 A16 A 98 6 98 5 98 5 98 7 100 7 100 6 592.036

HOMEWOOD                  David Lancefield S 30778 A13 B 98 6 99 5 98 7 96 2 99 3 100 6 590.029

GARVEY                            Syd Target Rifle Geelong V 33128 A17 B 98 7 98 5 98 6 99 8 96 4 99 7 588.037

HOMEWOOD                  Karyn Lancefield S 31117 A20 B 98 5 99 6 98 7 97 5 94 1 99 5 585.029

TRV Endurance Match Stage 3 (28/10/2012)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

BICKERDIKE                     Graham Benalla S 31112 A14 A 99 7 99 6 100 8 100 8 99 6 100 8 597.043

REED                              Paul N.S.W. V 25929 A18 A 100 9 100 6 98 7 99 5 99 7 99 9 595.043

MAYA                              Gerhard Shepparton V 30304 A19 A 100 9 100 8 96 5 100 8 98 5 99 6 593.041

HOMEWOOD                  Karyn Lancefield S 31117 A20 B 99 8 100 5 95 3 98 6 99 5 99 5 590.032

GALLO                             John Benalla S 32621 A15 A 100 5 99 5 96 4 99 6 97 5 98 4 589.029

HOMEWOOD                  David Lancefield S 30778 A13 B 98 4 97 5 99 7 96 3 99 8 99 7 588.034

MAGINN                          Brendan Traralgon S 33042 A16 A 98 6 100 9 97 5 97 5 95 4 98 3 585.032

GARVEY                            Syd Target Rifle Geelong V 33128 A17 B 96 1 98 5 95 4 95 4 94 4 93 4 571.022

TRV Endurance Match Stage 4 (28/10/2012)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Grade Match 1 Score Match 2 Score Match 3 Score Match 4 Score Total Score

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 A 583.020 578.021 587.027 585.026 2333.094

CHICK                             Janine Benalla S 31284 A 576.023 581.021 585.030 577.026 2319.100

CROATTO                           Daniel Leongatha S 30147 B 580.026 582.021 582.025 567.020 2311.092

ROMANOFF                          Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 B 578.027 570.012 578.023 573.017 2299.079

DALY                              James Kyneton S 33147 B 580.022 570.010 578.022 571.014 2299.068

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 567.022 584.021 578.027 567.017 2296.087

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 A 577.017 550.018 590.040 576.027 2293.102

SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta SJ 32988 C 570.021 566.015 578.022 569.014 2283.072

YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 B 553.016 566.022 572.026 574.021 2265.085

CAMERON                           Alex Shepparton SJ 33189 D 558.010 554.011 569.015 550.017 2231.053

JANDA                             Jardanko Frankston Pen.TRC S 32518 C 544.009 546.010 556.010 560.011 2206.040

CAMERON                           Craig Shepparton S 33190 C 532.007 545.014 552.013 549.009 2178.043

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 B 561.014 564.018 0.000 0.000 1125.032

TRV Endurance Match 2012 - PRONE



Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Grade Match 1 Score Match 2 Score Match 3 Score Match 4 Score Total Score

BICKERDIKE                        Graham Benalla S 31112 A 594.034 591.034 596.047 597.043 2378.158

MAYA                              Gerhard Shepparton V 30304 A 591.035 589.04 595.037 593.041 2368.153

GALLO                             John Benalla S 32621 A 592.031 591.034 595.04 589.029 2367.135

REED                              Paul N.S.W. V 25929 A 582.036 591.036 594.04 595.043 2362.155

HOMEWOOD                          David Lancefield S 30778 B 590.033 589.034 590.029 588.034 2357.130

HOMEWOOD                          Karyn Lancefield S 31117 B 588.033 591.036 585.029 590.032 2354.130

MAGINN                            Brendan Traralgon S 33042 A 574.02 587.032 592.036 585.032 2338.120

GARVEY                            Syd Target Rifle Geelong V 33128 B 577.028 581.023 588.037 571.022 2317.110

TRV Endurance Match Totals 2012 - BENCH


